2022.10
Tactile Switches
6 mm Square Middle
Travel 2 terminals SMD
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022 ANCTB40E   202210
FEATURES

Note : Non washable
Type EVPBD, EVP0B, EVPCD
EXPLANATION OF PART NO.
SPECIFICATIONS
Tactile Switches
EVPBD, EVP0B type EVPCD type
0B BD C A 0 0 0E V P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Product HeightProduct Code Type Operating Force
C D C A 0 0 0E V P
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022
Tactile Switches 6 mm Square Middle Travel 2 terminals SMD
ANCTB40E   202210
Part Numbers Operating Force Travel Height Operating Life
EVPBD6C1A000 3.5 N 0.75 mm 4.0 mm 100,000 cycles
EVPBDCC1A000 4.0 N 0.7 mm 4.0 mm 200,000 cycles
EVP0BDC1A000 7.0 N 0.8 mm 4.0 mm 100,000 cycles
CAD■ EVPBD
EVP0B
( Embossed Taping )
DIMENSIONS Unit: mmThe CAD data of the products with a “CAD” mark can be downloaded from our Website.CAD
Circuit diagram Land pattern plan
External dimensions
A B
7±0.3
1±
0.
3
6±
0.
1
6±0.1
1.
4
φ3
A B
4
2.5
(5)
General dimension tolerance: ±0.2
(  ) dimensions are reference dimensions.
8
4
2-
2
Solder thickness t = 0.15±0.03
ー 2 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022
Tactile Switches 6 mm Square Middle Travel 2 terminals SMD
ANCTB40E   202210
Part Numbers Operating Force Travel Height Operating Life
EVPCD7C1A000 4.0 N 1.0 mm 4.0 mm 200,000 cycles
EVPCD8C1A000 5.0 N 1.0 mm 4.0 mm 200,000 cycles
CAD ■  EVPCD
( Embossed Taping )
Circuit diagram Land pattern plan
External dimensions
A B
8
4